
Consolidated 
attendance TYBA Month

December January February March

Lectures
NAMES Roll No. P T P T P T P T Present Delivered Percentage Remark

AADIRYA MADHU 
PARAB 2301001 8 28 30 65 38 93 40.9 Low

ANISHA COELHO 2301002 10 23 47 56 57 79 72.2 Low

ANJU HIRALAL 
PAWAR 2301003 7 24 19 81 26 105 24.8 Low

ANUJKUMAR 
MANOJ SINGH 2301004 4 31 34 67 38 98 38.8 Low

ARYA RAUT 2301005 33 34 52 57 85 91 93.4

AYUSH 
PANDURANG 
PARAB 2301006 9 40 50 72 59 112 52.7 Low

CHANDRAHAS 
EKNATH KAMBLI 2301007 10 18 45 47 55 65 84.6

DIKSHA DILIP 
HARIJAN 2301008 15 33 53 64 68 97 70.1 Low

DIYA DASHARATH 
POKHARE 2301010 11 39 59 77 70 116 60.3 Low

GANGARAJ 
SANDESH 
KORGAONKAR 2301011 6 40 53 82 59 122 48.4 Low

GAURI RAJENDRA 
GOSAVI 2301012 22 23 55 56 77 79 97.5

HARSH SHAM 
DHARGALKAR 2301013 4 39 37 71 41 110 37.3 Low

JYOSNALI KAMBLI 2301015 12 18 37 47 49 65 75.4

JYOTI MISHRA 2301016 26 39 67 71 93 110 84.5

KAJAL POLJI 2301017 25 31 58 67 83 98 84.7

Kashish Kedar Gore 2301018 20 33 62 64 82 97 84.5

KHUSHI SOMA 
MANDREKAR 2301019 32 39 67 71 99 110 90.0

KRISHNAKANT 
SHIVANAND 
PILARNKAR 2301020 3 31 51 67 54 98 55.1 Low

LAXHALI LAXMAN 
OTAVANEKAR 2301022 16 23 52 56 68 79 86.1

NAMRATA ANIL 
SAMANT 2301025 28 39 57 77 85 116 73.3 Low

NIKI RAMCHANDRA 
PARAB 2301026 27 31 58 67 85 98 86.7

NIKITA RUPESH 
KUBAL 2301027 9 9 45 55 54 64 84.4

NIRANJAN 
BHALCHANDRA 
KERKAR 2301028 11 22 40 48 51 70 72.9 Low

NUPUR VIJAY 
KESARKAR 2301029 29 44 51 68 80 112 71.4 Low

POOJA LAXMAN 
PARAB 2301030 7 14 37 45 44 59 74.6 Low

PRADNYA 
PANDURANG 
AROLKAR 2301032 18 23 48 56 66 79 83.5

PRAJEET PRATAP 
POKE 2301033 5 35 35 62 40 97 41.2 Low

PRAKASH SHINDE 2301034 7 24 32 47 39 71 54.9 Low

PRANESH AVINASH 
GAONKAR 2301035 26 32 49 59 75 91 82.4

PRAPTI RAMAKANT 
AGARWADEKAR 2301036 20 30 61 65 81 95 85.3

PROOTHVI 
HARICHANDRA 
PARSEKAR 2301037 2 35 29 62 31 97 32.0 Low

RAJU KUMAR 2301039 8 28 36 65 44 93 47.3 Low

RAMA GOVARDHAN 
CHODANKAR 2301040 3 38 48 69 51 107 47.7 Low

REEMA GOKULDAS 
FADTE 2301041 35 43 53 64 88 107 82.2
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RICHA RAMA 
KUDAV 2301042 14 23 51 56 65 79 82.3

RIYANSHA 
SITARAM NAIK 2301044 10 30 49 65 59 95 62.1 Low

RYAN FERNANDES 2301045 9 28 39 65 48 93 51.6 Low

SAISH SADASHIV 
PARAB 2301046 14 33 45 64 59 97 60.8 Low

SALONI 
RAGHUNATH 
MATONKAR 2301048 30 44 56 68 86 112 76.8

SARAN BARMAN 2301049 12 28 50 56 62 84 73.8 Low

Shetkar Pratik 
Pradeep 2301051 5 34 23 62 28 96 29.2 Low

SIYA NILKHANTH 
PALNI 2301052 24 39 63 71 87 110 79.1

SOHAM SHIVRAM 
NADKARNI 2301053 7 14 43 45 50 59 84.7

TANVI PREMANAND 
MANJREKAR 2301056 38 43 44 51 82 94 87.2

TANVI VIJAY 
TULASKAR 2301057 21 28 52 69 73 97 75.3

VAIDAHI VAMAN 
KOTKAR 2301059 43 44 56 68 99 112 88.4

VISHAKA VIJAY 
NAIK 2301061 34 44 43 54 77 98 78.6

YUTI NAIK 2301062 10 17 46 48 56 65 86.2

AANSH ANANT 
SONURLEKAR 2301063 12 28 44 64 56 92 60.9 Low

ADARSH 
SURYAKANT 
DHARGALKAR 2301064 3 35 15 61 18 96 18.8 Low

AKSHADA 
PRABHAKAR 
GAWAS 2301066 12 17 40 48 52 65 80.0

AKSHATA 
BHIMAPPA 
KADAKOL 2301067 21 39 65 71 86 110 78.2

ALRICH MINGEL 
CARDOZ 2301068 14 28 55 56 69 84 82.1

ANITA LADU 
HARIJAN 2301071 26 38 57 69 83 107 77.6

ARCHANA ULHAS 
DEULKAR 2301073 26 36 61 67 87 103 84.5

ARJUN DEELIP 
MANGAONKAR 2301074 13 30 40 65 53 95 55.8 Low

DISHA DILIP 
VAIGANKAR 2301077 31 39 59 69 90 108 83.3

ESHA ASHOK 
ARONDEKAR 2301079 8 14 27 45 35 59 59.3 Low

Gad Siddhi 
Premanand 2301080 22 40 56 72 78 112 69.6 Low

HARSHA ASHOK 
KAMBLI 2301082 37 39 66 69 103 108 95.4

MANASI MAHADEV 
SAWANT 2301087 25 28 51 71 76 99 76.8

Manasi Pradip Naik 
Desai 2301088 25 43 45 52 70 95 73.7 Low

Naik Tanvesh 
Hanumat 2301092 0 40 1 82 1 122 0.8 Low

NASHWIN DOMNIC 
BRAGANZA 2301094 12 31 61 67 73 98 74.5 Low

OMKAR 
GHANESYAM 
PRABHUDESAI 2301095 0 28 10 63 10 91 11.0 Low

PARSHURAM ANIL 
NAIK 2301096 14 19 40 47 54 66 81.8

PAYAL TULASKAR 2301097 17 40 54 72 71 112 63.4 Low
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PRACHI PRASAD 
SINAIDESAI 2301098 25 39 73 77 98 116 84.5

PRANAY R SHETYE 2301099 18 36 38 54 56 90 62.2 Low

RAHUL DAS NAIK 2301100 13 19 34 47 47 66 71.2 Low

RAJESH GAJANAN 
AMBEKAR 2301101 11 18 39 48 50 66 75.8

Rutuja Gunaji Gawde 2301104 26 39 47 69 73 108 67.6 Low

Samiksha 
Ibrampurkar 2301105 19 40 78 82 97 122 79.5

SAMRUDDHI 
RAMCHANDRA 
SAWANT 2301106 10 18 39 47 49 65 75.4

SANDEEP VINAYAK 
BHAIP 2301107 3 14 28 45 31 59 52.5 Low

SANDESH 
SANTOSH NAIK 2301108 3 32 35 63 38 95 40.0 Low

SANIA GAJANAN 
SHETKAR 2301109 29 39 61 69 90 108 83.3

Sejal Gurudas 
Gadekar 2301110 37 39 61 69 98 108 90.7

SHRAVANI SHAMU 
KAMBLI 2301111 36 39 65 69 101 108 93.5

SMITA VASUDEV 
PARAB 2301115 0 18 9 47 9 65 13.8 Low

SURAJ VIRNODKAR 2301117 7 40 53 82 60 122 49.2 Low

TANISHA KESHAV 
PARAB 2301118 25 28 50 56 75 84 89.3

TANISHA TULSIDAS 
SHETYE 2301120 16 40 76 82 92 122 75.4

VERONICA 
PEREIRA 2301122 16 39 39 77 55 116 47.4 Low

Vishal Prajapati 2301124 37 38 69 69 106 107 99.1

VISHWANATH 
MARTU DIVKAR 2301125 9 43 23 70 32 113 28.3 Low


